
MEEC IT Hardware RFP 972016 Award

Trinity3 Technology

Category 1  - Desktop, Laptop, & Portable Computers / Tablets

Brands

Hardware 

Minimum % 

Discount Off 

SELP* 

Installation & 

Maintenance Services 

Minimum % Discount Off 

SELP* Value Added Pricing

Acer 5% 5%

Asus 5% 5%

Lenovo 5% 5%

Microsoft 5% 5%

Samsung 5% 5%

Category 5  - Computer Hardware Peripherals

Brands Value Added Pricing

AVerMedia

Belkin

Brother

CyberPower

Dell

HPI

Logitech

Targus

♣Higher Ground

*SELP = Contractor's published or otherwise verifiable Standard Educational List Pricing 

A peripheral is a device attached to a host, but not part of it, and is more or less dependent on the host.  It expands the host's 

capabilities, but does not form part of the core computer architecture.  I.e. Monitors, smart monitors/ screens, sound systems for 

desktops, mice, pointing devices, IP cameras for desktops, data storage devices (stand alone or installed in computer case), 

printers.

Minimum % Discount Off SELP* 

5%

5%

5%

30%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%


